
 Academic Senate     

 AY 2022-2023 (Spring)     

Unit Senators Email Address Term of Office 

College of Arts and Sciences:       

Dean Danielle Poe dpoe01@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Humanities & Arts Divisions:       

Arts Division  Suki Kwon skwon1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

Humanities & Arts  Sam Dorf, President sdorf1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Humanities & Arts  Tim Gabrielli tgabrielli1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Humanities & Arts  Rebecca Potter rpotter1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Humanities & Arts  Vincent Miller vmiller1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Humanities & Arts - (SGA) Precious Henderson hendersonp3@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

Natural Sciences Division:      

Natural Sciences Becky Krakowski rkrakowski1@udayton.edu  April 2020 - May 2023 

Natural Sciences  Art Busch abusch1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Natural Sciences  Wiebke Diestelkamp wdiestelkamp1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Natural Sciences - (SGA) Darcy Setter setterd1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

Social Sciences Division:      

Social Sciences  Grant Neeley gneeley1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

Social Sciences  Greg Elvers  gelvers1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Social Sciences  Erin Kunz ekunz1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Social Sciences - (SGA) Helena Thompson thompsonh10@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

School of Business Administration:      

Dean Trevor Collier tcollier1@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Business  Jay Janney jjanney1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

Business  Jon Fulkerson  jfulkerson1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Business  Nancy Haskell nhaskell1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Business - Student (SGA) Isaac Grude grudei1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

School of Education & Health Sciences:      

Dean Alison Carr-Chellman acarrchellman1@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Education and Health Sciences  Mary Ziskin mziskin1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

Education and Health Sciences  Harold Merriman hmerriman1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Education and Health Sciences  Mary-Kate Sableski msableski1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Education and Health Sciences - (SGA) Molly Potter potterm6@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

School of Engineering:      

 Dean Gül Kremer gkremer2@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Engineering  Philip Appiah-Kubi, Vice President pappiahkubi1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

Engineering  Deo Eustace deustace1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

Engineering  Jacob Cress jcress1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Engineering - (SGA) Siobhan Huner huners1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

School of Law:      

Dean Andrew Strauss astrauss1@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Law - Tenure-Line Faculty Chris Roederer croederer1@udayton.edu  May 2021 - April 2024 

University Libraries:      

Dean Kathy Webb kwebb1@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Libraries  Sarah Cahalan, Secretary  scahalan1@udayton.edu  May 2020 - April 2023 

       

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Jennifer Dalton  jdalton1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2025 

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Andrea Wells  achenoweth1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2024 

Full-Time, Non-Tenure Track Faculty Lissa Cupp Cuppm1@udayton.edu May 2022 - April 2023 

Adjunct Faculty  Lois Cavucci lcavucci1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

Graduate Student Joanna Abdallah abdallahj1@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

Student Government Association (SGA) Camryn Justice justicec2@udayton.edu  May 2022 - April 2023 

Provost Paul Benson - Provost pbenson1@udayton.edu  ongoing 

Faculty Board Guest (non-voting) Todd Uhlman juhlman1@udayton.edu  Aug 2022 - April 2023 

Parliamentarian (non-voting) Greer Glover gloverg1@udayton.edu  Aug 2022 - April 2023 
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